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
~ Call Sandra Nairn®

93-2-436

BEAUTIFUL RAISED
BUNGALOW - $157,500

Open concept living / dining / kitchen combina-
tion, island counter & European kitchen cabi-
nets, jacuzzi bathtub, plus a full finished base-
ment that could be an apartment. Over 200’
deep lot. Call Glenda Hughes' 93-2-449

FIRST TIME BUYERS COME AND LOOK

Detached 3 bedroom brick bungalow well
located in town. All new doors, private
fenced yard. Air conditioned. Eat-in
kitchen. Very motivated vendor at
$155,000. To view call the duty agent.

- 93-2-365

HAVE IT ALL

New oak kitchen with ceramic floors over-
lI0oKing main floor family rm, 4 bdrms, new
broadloom, finished rec room, very private
yard with separate fenced kidney shaped
pool. Immaculate upgraded home!
$203,000. Gloria Foreman® -93-2-303

LOCATION IS "A-1"

Beautiful 1898, 4 bedroom brick home on
25 acres. South of Steeles. All trim original.
Barns, apple orchard, double garage. Must
be seen. Call Kim* or Joan Rollings*.
93-2-427

PROFESSIONALLY
LANDSCAPED - $259,900

This custom built home has it all. 4 bdrms.,
2 fireplaces, on over an acre, only minutes
to town. Shows 10 perfection. Don't miss
this one! Call Pam Reid". AML-BR

22 ACRES NEAR TOWN

Wooded acreage on 6th Line with well
maintained house and shop. Cozy in-law
suite is an added bonus! Spring posses-
sion. Book your appointment soon. Call
Carol McMurray*. 93-2-117

A LOT FOR YOUR MONEY

Detached 3 bdrm bungalow, large lot, good
area, all set up for mom to share your
home with separate entrance. Call Cathy
Perego* to view for $159,900.  93-2-439

BRIGHT, SPACIOUS BUNGALOW

$155,900

On large 60'x130' lot, 3 + 1 bedrooms,refin-
ished hardwood floors, rec room with bar &
woodburning stove, flexible closing. Call
Evelyn Henderson*. 92-2-513

FABULOUS VALUE!!

$259,900. Stonegate home on huge 50 x
150" landscaped lot, 3 bedrooms, large
kitchen, sunken family room. Too much to
tell here. Joan* or Kim* Rollings. 93-2-406

HAVE & LOOK

100 acres on 6th Line north of Maple
Avenue, about 20 acres of hardwood bush,
two streams, rolling lands, great views, on
paved road in an area of estate homes.
$496,900. Call Herb Spitzer* for more
information. 93-2-311

SILVERCREEK

1-1/2 acre building lot on paved road, part-
ly wooded, well and driveway are installed,
just a few minutes from town, asking a rea-
sonable $139,000. Call Don Sargent**.
93-2-432

NATURE LOVER'S PARADISE

10 acres with superb hardwood bush,
spring fed pond, all on private dead end
road. Executive home with two floor to ceil-
ing fireplaces, hardwood floors and more.
Martha Summers*. 93-2-339

VISIT OUR NEW
GEORGETOWN MARKETPLACE

DISPLAY CENTRE

(N.W. Entrance by Loblaws & Delrex Variety)
Now 2 GEORGETOWN LOCATIONS TO
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DUPLEX FOR $99,000

Two bdrm on main fir. in move-in condition.
Two bdrm on 2nd fir., needs work. Property
backs onto tennis courts in Acton. Call Don
Hearn* for more information. 93-2-444

"STONEGATE"

3500 sq. ft. 5 bedroom home on large pri-
vate lot with inground pool and dog run. 2 x
6 construction, all brick. Call Brenda Pay-

93-2-353

WOW!
Only $189,800 for almost 2000 sq. ft. in this
3 year old home. If you want 4 bedrooms, a
huge master suite, main floor family room,
and a great oak kitchen, then you should
see this one. Call Renee Good. 93-421

LOCATION & PRIVACY

8.5 acres of total seclusion, yet minutes to
town, impeccable home on the edge of
babbling stream. Vendor will consider
trades, future potential. Call Rod
Presswood*. 93-2-108

TERRA COTTA GARDENS

On large lot with enchanting view of sur-
rounding countryside, eat-in kitchen and
full size Florida room, insulated with wood
burning stove, 40 x 10' deck and more.
$39,500. Call Bert Hutchinson*. 93-2-379

CIRCA 1868

Victorian charm beautifully restored & renovated
with taste & a sense of history. This classic ver-
nacular style is the abiding image of the province.
Set on a splendid 10 acres with distant views. Call
Tom Comery*. 93-2-399
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